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Anlage
Propst-Hellmich-Promenade 41, 44866 Bochum
T 02327 /317 82 tennisclub.rot-weiss@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Buch, Florian

T 0163 8805877 florianbuch@hotmail.de

Jugendwart/in
Rumpenhorst, Leve
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Junioren U18 4er 1 | Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Florian Buch

m 0163 8805877; florianbuch@hotmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Abadi, Nivaan
Rumpenhorst, Lasse
Rumpenhorst, Arne
Vogel, Henry
Bernhardt, Paul
Hillgemann, Julian
Engel, Kevin
Schénhoff, Nick
Kirchberg, Erik

10 Porsch, Ryan
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ID-Nr.

10831422
10666601
10910743
10666530
10764778
10831418
10666563
10764652
10764713
10831302

LK

LK21,5
LK23,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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